AuctaHuma 305
25.10.2025 - 11:25

Manbunku, 50m batTtepdnsi

OCEHH“E CTAP*Ibl OOHA
. % ?;1 “%:?* “l*!!

2325 OI{TFIEPﬂ 2025 rogAa “‘gﬁ

r

3 \
'\2*-1ﬂ

gk

Ht:
a r.:;-l.lluxrhl

15 net u monoxe
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 137

2 KY3HEL,OB Hukonaii
3 CYXOPYK AnekcaHap
4 KOJIECHWKOB Ha3sap

3annbiB 2 n3 7
2 KPUBOLEEB AnekcaHgp
3 MbICEHKOB Bngncnas
4 MYCTOBOWT Mapk
5 AOPOLUEHKO Amutpuii

3annbiB 3n3 7

1 KYNAC Apxun

2 MUTWH Muxann

3 TAMAKOHOB 3axap
4 TNAOKOB Unbs

5 POIrO3VH Erop

6 CYUYEK lMNasen

3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 TOHYAPEHKO VBaH

2 CA3AHOB Tumyp

3 HUITMATYNJIMH ApcnaH
4 ABW/1IOB Muxaun

5 TAPACOB Tpocum

6 OEMbAH CeméHn

3annbiB 513 7

1 KOPTUEB Tumyp

2 YCOB AHppeii

3 ®EAOPOB Makcum

4 NbABKA Tumodpeii

5 TUXOHOB AnekcaHap
6 LWEBEJIEB CemeH

3annbiB 6 N3 7

FPUTOPUYK Apocnas
®EJOPOB Erop
MUTUH Omutpuii
BOHAOAPEHKO Erop
KIMMOB Mapk
MOJTOAbIK JaHun

OO WNBRE

3annbiB 7 n3 7

1 MNNACYNA Aptyp

2 MPOCBETOB AnekcaHap
3 NA3APEB AnekcaHgp

4 BACAPAB Hukonai

5 CAPXAHT ApTtem

6 KYYEPEHKO Bopuc

rlp

2016
2011
2018

2016
2014
2015
2016

2016
2017
2011
2014
2014
2015

2012
2011
2011
2014
2015
2013

2012
2014
2015
2015
2015
2013

2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

KomaHpaa

3asnBoYHOE BpeMmst

FO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[loHYy NT
M rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 NT
MBY O CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[JoHY NT
MBY OO CLLU Ne 3 HoBouepKacck 55.37
Ito MBY OO CL Ne 10 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy 45.00
Ito MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 46.00
depepauuma nnasaHnA PocToB-Ha-[oHy NT
lto  MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 43.16
MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 40.00
I MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTel 39.25
Ito MBY OO CL Ne 10 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy 40.00
M MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl 41.98
lto  MBY AO CLLU Ne 10 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy 44.50
I MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 39.00
11l MBY [0 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LaxTuHcknii 37.20
MBY O CLU Ne 3 HoBo4epKkacck 36.00
M MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29 37.00
M MBY CLU "Onumn" Eiick 37.95
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 39.00
M MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 WaxTel 35.54
11l MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 34.50
I MBY OO CL Ne 13 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 34.00
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBo4epKacck 34.00
M MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl 35.15
M BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29 36.00
Il MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 33.29
mikhailovs_team_swim 33.00
M MBY O CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck 33.00
I MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LaxTel 33.00
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 33.00
MKY OO "CLU Ne 1" 'O Menitonosnb 33.50
I MBY A0 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LLlaxTuHcknii 30.80
MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 28.50
MBY 0O CLU Ne 3 HoBo4epKkacck 26.50
I CKA PocToB-Ha-[loHy 27.79
I MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl 30.50
| MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl 31.60

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https://vk.com/swimlige

Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
MmMnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

25.10.2025 11:21 - Ctpanuya 1



