

305 25.10.2025 - 11:25	, 50m	15
	1	
, 1 <u>7</u>	1	
	2040	NIT
2	2016 2011 III 22	NT NT
2 3 4	2018 10 -	- NT
7	2010	141
27		
	2016 3	55.37
3	2014 I 10 -	- 45.00
2 3 4 5	2015 I 10 -	- 46.00
5	2016	NT
_		
3_7		
1	2016 II 5	43.16
2 3 4	2017 3	40.00
3	2011    5	39.25
4	2014 I 10 - 2014 III 5	40.00 41.98
5 6	2014 III 5 2015 II 10 -	41.98
O .	2010 11	44.00
4 7		
1	2012 II 5	39.00
2	2011 III " 2"	- 37.20
2 3 4	2011 3	36.00
4	2014 III 29	37.00
5	2015 III " "	37.95
6	2013 3	39.00
57		
1	2012 III 1	35.54
2	2014 III 10 - 2015 II 13 -	34.50
2 3 4	2015 II 13 - 2015 3	- 34.00 34.00
5	2015 III 1	34.00 35.15
6	2013 III 29	36.00
	20.00	33.33
<u>      6          7                    </u>		
1	2012 II 5	33.29
2	2013 mikhailovs_team_swim	33.00
3	2012 III 1	33.00
4	2013 II 1	33.00
5	2012 3	33.00
6	2012 " 1"	33.50
7 7		
	2010    " 2"	20.00
1 2	2010 II " 2" 2010 3	- 30.80 28.50
3	2010 3	26.50
4	2010	27.79
5	2010    1	30.50
6	2011 I 5	31.60
5	https://swimlige.ru	
25	https://vk.com/swimlige	
	·	